GIVI MISURE s.r.l.
Via Assunta 57 - 20054 NOVA MILANESE (MI) ITALY
TEL.+39 0362.36.61.26               FAX +39 0362.36.68.76
Code Project Release Title
ST02 A23 B TECHNICAL DATASHEET
 Mod.GQ051_P02 (C)   ST Pag. 1/2
DIGITAL READOUT ME600

Protection class (EN 60529) keyboard   IP 67 rear panel   IP 42
Weight ~ 3 kg
ORDERING CODE
MOD. DISPLAYED
AXES
INPUT
AXES MACHINE VERSION POWER
SUPPLY
INPUT
VOLTAGE  CONNECTOR RESOLUTION OPTIONS
ME6 3 3 TO R 230 12 C3 1 R2S2B
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
4 = 4 axes
TO = LATHE
FR  = MILLING M.
FV  = VERT.MILL.
FT   = TRANSV.MILL.
AL  =  BORING M.
R = standard
       red
RI =flush-mounted
       red
V = standard
       green
VI = flush-
mounted
       green
230 = 230 V
110 = 110 V
  24  =   24 V
12 = 12V
05 =   5V
C3 = C3
C4 = C4
10   = 0,1     mm
100 = 0,01   mm
5      = 0,005 mm
1      = 0,001 mm
……………..
Rx = RELAY OUTPUTS
           (x = no. 1-2-3)
      -------------------------
S = SERIAL OUTPUT
         RS-232
      -------------------------
1B = STANDARD AUTON.
         BATTERY
3B = DOUBLE AUTON.
         BATTERY
Example C COUNTER   ME633 TOR 230/12 C4 1 R2S3B
GIVI MISURE s.r.l.
Via Assunta 57 - 20054 NOVA MILANESE (MI) ITALY
TEL.+39 0362.36.61.26               FAX +39 0362.36.68.76
Code Project Release Title
ST02 A23 B TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to
introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
Mod.GQ051_P02 (C)   ST Pag. 2/2
FUNCTIONS
 F    0  EXE DELETING STORED DATA
 F    9  EXE SETTING PRINTING LINE SPACINGS
 F  26  EXE CONSTANT STEP
 F  28  EXE AXIS COUPLING
 F  30  EXE LINEAR CORRECTION
 F  31  EXE NON-LINEAR CORRECTION
 F  32  EXE SCALE FACTOR
 F  34  EXE RADIUS/DIAMETER CONVERSION
 F  36  EXE VARIABLE RESOLUTION
 F  37  EXE SEXAGESIMAL DEGREE READNG